
Central Ontario Region Show Jumping Finals

Sept 16, 2012  -  Blue Star Farm

         Overall Results

Power &
# Name Horse's Name Club Table A Speed Medal Ranking

Novice
4 Kendra Stewart Premadonna Centaurus 2 1 1 1
3 Magella Cadieux Wishbone's Shadow Rising Star 1 3 2 2
5 Alexandra Sprague Santorini's Legacy Kawartha E 2 E 3

Begginer
18 Rachel Scott Come as you Are Victoria 2 1 1 1
19 Anneli Shikatani Magic Horseshoe 1 2 2 2
17 Lindsay Weber Rea-A-Sunshine Rising Star 3 3 3 3

`

Starter
21 Emily Lindsay Shatar Rising Star 1 1 1 1
23 Alexis Vahey Spinn a Haze Victoria 2 e 2 2
22 Amy Westlund Colour Me Happy Rising Star e 2 3 3
24 Rachel Smith The Back Street Kid Kawartha e 3 e 4
25 Alexandra Saltouridis Pandora Brooklin e e e e

Entry

26 Natasha Austin Diamonds for Sierra Victoria 3 2 1 1
27 Lindsay Shearstone Biscuit TNY 1 1 6 2
31 Jamie-May Paterson Dr. Spock Centaurus 2 4 5 3
29 Lilian Barraclough Alamar TNY 4 6 3 4
32 Emily Newton Sir Issac Centaurus e 3 4 5
28 Kaitlyn Shearstone Liberty TNY e 7 2 6
33 Amanda Durham Trigger Junior Kawartha 5 5 e 7
34 Kirstin Muir Aphrodite Brooklin e e 7 8
30 Madison Roth Domino TNY e e 8 9



Central Ontario Region Show Jumping Finals

Sept 16, 2012  -  Blue Star Farm

# Name Horse's Name Club Placing Placing Ranking
Pre Entry -Schooling

35 Emily Lindsay Pee Wee Charlie Rising Star 2 1 1
37 Patricia Rothenburg Kwanzaa Centaurus 1 2 2

Tie broken based on Warmup Round
Pre-Entry B

40 Lily Solomon Takes 2 to Tango TNY 1 1 1
38 Grace Stelmachowicz Sabrina Rising Star 2 2 2
42 Samantha Migus Ladies' Man Brooklin 3 3 3
39 Olivia Gionet RUA Trooper Rising Star 4 e 4
41 Elena Saltouridis Angelica Brooklin e e e

`

Pre- Entry A2
45 Amanda Bach Boogie Back to Texas TNY 1 1 1
43 Milliann Cadieux Stormie Rising Star 3 2 2
47 Marisa Trozzo Sydney Centaurus 2 4 3
46 Kaitlyn Romanick Apollo Brooklin e 3 4
44 Skye Barnes Burton Hears a Boo TNY e e e

Pre-Entry A1
49 Amelia Austin Peanut Victoria 1 1 1
50 Ashleigh Shearstone Chips Ahoy TNY 2 2 2
48 Alyssa Bogardis Mac Victoria 3 e 3

Table A Medal



Sept 16, 2012  -  Blue Star Farm

Novice TurnOut

# Name Horse's Name Pony Club Score Placing

3 Magella Cadieux Wishbone's Shadow Rising Star 64 1
4 Kendra Stewart Premadonna Centaurus 62.5 2
5 Alexandra Sprague Santorini's Legacy Kawartha 48 3

Begginer
19 Anneli Shikatani Magic Horseshoe 64 1
17 Lindsay Weber Rea-A-Sunshine Rising Star 62.5 2
18 Rachel Scott Come as you Are Victoria 60 3

Starter
25 Alexandra Saltouridis Pandora Brooklin 62.5 1
21 Emily Lindsay Shatar Rising Star 62 2
22 Amy Westlund Colour Me Happy Rising Star 62 2
24 Rachel Smith The Back Street Kid Kawartha 59 4
23 Alexis Vahey Spinn a Haze Victoria 54.5 5

Entry
34 Kirstin Muir Aphrodite Brooklin 63.5 1
27 Lindsay Shearstone Biscuit TNY 63 2
28 Kaitlyn Shearstone Liberty TNY 62 3
26 Natasha Austin Diamonds for Sierra Victoria 59 4
29 Lilian Barraclough Alamar TNY 59 4
33 Amanda Durham Trigger Junior Kawartha 58.5 6
30 Madison Roth Domino TNY 58 7
31 Jamie-May Paterson Dr. Spock Centaurus 55 8
32 Emily Newton Sir Isaac Centaurus 54 9

Pre Entry -Schooling
37 Patricia Rothenburg Kwanzaa Centaurus 59 1
35 Emily Lindsay Pee Wee Charlie Rising Star 55.5 2

Pre-Entry B
42 Samantha Migus Ladies' Man Brooklin 61 1
40 Lily Solomon Takes 2 to Tango TNY 59 2
38 Grace Stelmachowicz Sabrina Rising Star 58 3
39 Olivia Gionet RUA Trooper Rising Star 57 4
41 Elena Saltouridis Angelica Brooklin 55 5

Pre- Entry A2
46 Kaitlyn Romanick Apollo Brooklin 61.5 1
44 Skye Barnes Burton Hears a Boo TNY 60 2
45 Amanda Bach Boogie Back to Texas TNY 59.5 3
43 Milliann Cadieux Stormie Rising Star 58.5 4
47 Marisa Trozzo Sydney Centaurus 58 5

Pre-Entry A1
48 Alyssa Bogardis Mac Victoria 63 1
50 Ashleigh Shearstone Chips Ahoy TNY 61.5 2
49 Amelia Austin Peanut Victoria 60.5 3
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